Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2022-
01773

CJ-2022-
00179

TR-2022-
01776

CF-2022-
00590

TR-2022-
01777

TR-2022-
01778

CJ-2022-
00179

TR-2022-
01779

TR-2022-
01780

CF-2022-
00585

TR-2022-
01781

TR-2022-
01782

CJ-2022-
00179

TR-2022-
01783

TR-2022-
01784

Filed
On

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

Party

ALVARADO, CRISTIAN
ALFREDO Defendant

AS PARENTS AND NEXT OF

KIN OF Plaintiff

BARK, JACOB
CLAYTON Defendant

BELLER, DESTINY
SUE Defendant OSW

BLEVINS, LAURA
MARIE Defendant

BLOOMFIELD, SANDRA
BETH Defendant

CHANEY, AARON Plaintiff

CLINE, CONNOR
LEE Defendant

CUNNINGHAM, CHAD
DUANE Defendant

DOWELL, BABE
JOHN Defendant OSW

EPPERLY, SHELBY
RENE Defendant

ILOVAN, SERGEY
IDefendant

INDIVIDUALLY
AND Plaintiff

JOHNSON, KAYLA
DIANE Defendant

JONES, DIANNA
GAIL Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ALVARADO, CRISTIAN
ALFREDO

TAYLOR, KANDY vs.

OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BARK, JACOB CLAYTON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BELLER, DESTINY SUE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BLEVINS, LAURA MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

BLOOMFIELD, SANDRA BETH

TAYLOR, KANDY vs.

OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CLINE, CONNOR LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

CUNNINGHAM, CHAD DUANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DOWELL, BABE JOHN SR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EPPERLY, SHELBY RENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ILOVAN, SERGEY I

TAYLOR, KANDY vs.

OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JOHNSON, KAYLA DIANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JONES, DIANNA GAIL

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT

WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER
CONVICTION OF A FELONY (FEL)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201784
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201784
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201783
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201783
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201782
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201782
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201781
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201781
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200585
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200585
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201780
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201780
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201779
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201779
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201778
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201778
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201777
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201777
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201776
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201776
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201773
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201773
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
CF-2022-
00593

CF-2022-
00592

CF-2022-
00594

TR-2022-
01785

TR-2022-
01774

PB-2022-
00133

TR-2022-
01786

WL-2022-
00022

WL-2022-
00023

CM-2022-
00398

TR-2022-
01775

CJ-2022-
00179

CF-2022-
00586

TR-2022-
01787

CF-2022-
00589

Filed
On

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

Party

KIRK, RAYAN RAY Defendant

LINDSEY,
ALEXIS Defendant OSW

MCCAULEY, RYANN
DEWAYNE Defendant OSW

MCVAY, TIMOTHY
AARON Defendant

MEDRANO-RANGEL, JESUS
ESTEBAN Defendant

MILLER, WILLIAM
JAMES Plaintiff

MOYER, MICKEY
DOYLE Defendant

MOYER, MICKEY
DOYLE Defendant

MOYER, MICKEY
DOYLE Defendant

MYERS, ERIC
SHAWN Defendant

NEVAREZ, JIMMY
ADRIAN Defendant

OKLAHOMA FARM
BUREAU Defendant

PELTS, HUGH
ISAAC Defendant OSW

PITTMAN, JOHN
BRADEN Defendant

PRIMEAUX, JOY
ECHO Defendant OSW

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIRK,
RAYAN RAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LINDSEY, ALEXIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCCAULEY, RYANN DEWAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCVAY, TIMOTHY AARON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MEDRANO-RANGEL, JESUS
ESTEBAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOYER, MICKEY DOYLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOYER, MICKEY DOYLE JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOYER, MICKEY DOYLE JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MYERS, ERIC SHAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NEVAREZ, JIMMY ADRIAN

TAYLOR, KANDY vs.
OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PELTS, HUGH ISAAC

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PITTMAN, JOHN BRADEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PRIMEAUX, JOY ECHO

Offense or Cause

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE
(FEL)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL
DRUGS AFC (FEL)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

PROBATE OF WILL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

ILLEGAL HUNTING & TAKING
WHITETAIL DEER IN CLOSED
SEASON

HUNTING WITHOUT
LANDOWNERS PERMISSION
(WL)

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY (MIS)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

BREACH OF CONTRACT

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
(METH) (FEL)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201787
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201787
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200586
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200586
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201775
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201775
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200398
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200398
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201786
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201786
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201774
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201774
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201785
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201785
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200594
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200594
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200593
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200593
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2022-
01788

TR-2022-
01790

PO-2022-
00142

PO-2022-
00142

TR-2022-
01791

CM-2022-
00399

CF-2022-
00587

CF-2022-
00591

CJ-2022-
00179

TR-2022-
01793

TR-2022-
01794

TR-2022-
01795

TR-2022-
01796

TR-2022-
01797

CJ-2022-
00179

Filed
On

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

11/22/2
022

Party

RANDOL, NICHOLAS
ALLEN Defendant

REDFORD, DONALD
LEE Defendant

ROBBINS, AMANDA
LEE Plaintiff

ROBBINS, JUSTIN
DURELL Defendant

SEVERSON, BRADLEY
NEAL Defendant

SHREWSBURY, JOSHUA
BRADLEY Defendant

SUGGS, NATASHA
MAE Defendant OSW

TAYLOR, CHERISH
DAWN Defendant OSW

TAYLOR, KANDY Plaintiff

TELMANOGLU,
BAHTIYAR Defendant

THOMPSON, SABRINA
WILSON Defendant

WARD, TYLER
DEAN Defendant

WEBER, HILLAIRE
PAIGE Defendant

WEBER, HILLAIRE
PAIGE Defendant

Z.C., AMINORANDIC. A
MINOR Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

Offense or Cause

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT

RANDOL, NICHOLAS ALLEN WEARING SEAT BELT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
REDFORD, DONALD LEE

ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE vs.

ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL

ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE vs.

ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT

SEVERSON, BRADLEY NEAL WEARING SEAT BELT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SHREWSBURY, JOSHUA
BRADLEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SUGGS, NATASHA MAE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TAYLOR, CHERISH DAWN

TAYLOR, KANDY vs.

OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

TELMANOGLU, BAHTIYAR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMPSON, SABRINA
WILSON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WARD, TYLER DEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEBER, HILLAIRE PAIGE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEBER, HILLAIRE PAIGE

TAYLOR, KANDY vs.

OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU

LOITER IN/INJURE/MOLEST MOTOR
VEHICLE/JOY RIDE (MIS)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF
OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL
DEVICE (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

BREACH OF CONTRACT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201797
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201797
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201796
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201796
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201795
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201795
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201794
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201794
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201793
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201793
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200591
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200591
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200587
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200587
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200399
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200399
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201791
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201791
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200142
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200142
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200142
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200142
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201790
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201790
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201788
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201788
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

