Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01773	11/22/2 022	ALVARADO, CRISTIAN ALFREDO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALVARADO, CRISTIAN ALFREDO	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00179	11/22/2 022	AS PARENTS AND NEXT OF KIN OF Plaintiff	TAYLOR, KANDY vs. OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	BARK, JACOB	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
(Newkirk)	01776	022	CLAYTON Defendant	BARK, JACOB CLAYTON	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2022-	11/22/2	BELLER, DESTINY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00590	022	SUE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	BELLER, DESTINY SUE	
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	BLEVINS, LAURA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01777	022	MARIE Defendant	BLEVINS, LAURA MARIE	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	BLOOMFIELD, SANDRA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01778	022	BETH Defendant	BLOOMFIELD, SANDRA BETH	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00179	11/22/2 022	CHANEY, AARON Plaintiff	TAYLOR, KANDY vs. OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	CLINE, CONNOR	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01779	022	LEE Defendant	CLINE, CONNOR LEE	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	CUNNINGHAM, CHAD	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
(Newkirk)	01780	022	DUANE <mark>Defendant</mark>	CUNNINGHAM, CHAD DUANE	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2022-	11/22/2	DOWELL, BABE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER
(Newkirk)	00585	022	JOHN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	DOWELL, BABE JOHN SR	CONVICTION OF A FELONY (FEL)
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	EPPERLY, SHELBY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01781	022	RENE Defendant	EPPERLY, SHELBY RENE	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01782	11/22/2 022	ILOVAN, SERGEY I <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ILOVAN, SERGEY I	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	CJ-2022-	11/22/2	INDIVIDUALLY	TAYLOR, KANDY vs.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00179	022	AND Plaintiff	OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU	
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	JOHNSON, KAYLA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01783	022	DIANE <mark>Defendant</mark>	JOHNSON, KAYLA DIANE	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	JONES, DIANNA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01784	022	GAIL Defendant	JONES, DIANNA GAIL	WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00593	11/22/2 022	KIRK, RAYAN RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIRK, RAYAN RAY	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2022-	11/22/2	LINDSEY,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00592	022	ALEXIS Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	LINDSEY, ALEXIS	
Kay	CF-2022-	11/22/2	MCCAULEY, RYANN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL
(Newkirk)	00594	022	DEWAYNE Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	MCCAULEY, RYANN DEWAYNE	DRUGS AFC (FEL)
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	MCVAY, TIMOTHY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	01785	022	AARON <mark>Defendant</mark>	MCVAY, TIMOTHY AARON	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01774	11/22/2 022	MEDRANO-RANGEL, JESUS ESTEBAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEDRANO-RANGEL, JESUS ESTEBAN	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00133	11/22/2 022	MILLER, WILLIAM JAMES <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	MOYER, MICKEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	01786	022	DOYLE Defendant	MOYER, MICKEY DOYLE	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2022- 00022	11/22/2 022	MOYER, MICKEY DOYLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOYER, MICKEY DOYLE JR	ILLEGAL HUNTING & TAKING WHITETAIL DEER IN CLOSED SEASON
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2022- 00023	11/22/2 022	MOYER, MICKEY DOYLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOYER, MICKEY DOYLE JR	HUNTING WITHOUT LANDOWNERS PERMISSION (WL)
Kay	CM-2022-	11/22/2	MYERS, ERIC	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
(Newkirk)	00398	022	SHAWN <mark>Defendant</mark>	MYERS, ERIC SHAWN	& BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	NEVAREZ, JIMMY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
(Newkirk)	01775	022	ADRIAN Defendant	NEVAREZ, JIMMY ADRIAN	
Kay	CJ-2022-	11/22/2	OKLAHOMA FARM	TAYLOR, KANDY vs.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00179	022	BUREAU Defendant	OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00586	11/22/2 022	PELTS, HUGH ISAAC Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PELTS, HUGH ISAAC	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (METH) (FEL)
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	PITTMAN, JOHN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	01787	022	BRADEN <mark>Defendant</mark>	PITTMAN, JOHN BRADEN	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2022-	11/22/2	PRIMEAUX, JOY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00589	022	ECHO Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	PRIMEAUX, JOY ECHO	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	RANDOL, NICHOLAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01788	022	ALLEN Defendant	RANDOL, NICHOLAS ALLEN	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	REDFORD, DONALD	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01790	022	LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	REDFORD, DONALD LEE	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	PO-2022-	11/22/2	ROBBINS, AMANDA	ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00142	022	LEE Plaintiff	ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL	
Kay	PO-2022-	11/22/2	ROBBINS, JUSTIN	ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00142	022	DURELL <mark>Defendant</mark>	ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL	
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	SEVERSON, BRADLEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
(Newkirk)	01791	022	NEAL Defendant	SEVERSON, BRADLEY NEAL	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00399	11/22/2 022	SHREWSBURY, JOSHUA BRADLEY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHREWSBURY, JOSHUA BRADLEY	LOITER IN/INJURE/MOLEST MOTOR VEHICLE/JOY RIDE (MIS)
Kay	CF-2022-	11/22/2	SUGGS, NATASHA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00587	022	MAE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	SUGGS, NATASHA MAE	
Kay	CF-2022-	11/22/2	TAYLOR, CHERISH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00591	022	DAWN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	TAYLOR, CHERISH DAWN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00179	11/22/2 022	TAYLOR, KANDY Plaintiff	TAYLOR, KANDY vs. OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01793	11/22/2 022	TELMANOGLU, BAHTIYAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TELMANOGLU, BAHTIYAR	FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01794	11/22/2 022	THOMPSON, SABRINA WILSON <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, SABRINA WILSON	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	WARD, TYLER	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01795	022	DEAN Defendant	WARD, TYLER DEAN	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	WEBER, HILLAIRE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01796	022	PAIGE Defendant	WEBER, HILLAIRE PAIGE	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	11/22/2	WEBER, HILLAIRE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE
(Newkirk)	01797	022	PAIGE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WEBER, HILLAIRE PAIGE	VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	CJ-2022-	11/22/2	Z.C., A MINOR AND I.C. A	TAYLOR, KANDY vs.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00179	022	MINOR Plaintiff	OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU	